
Dancing	in	the	Trees
Serenade	No.2

Richard	Verdugo

19

23

14

10

5




 

  















 









 







 












 









 







 







































 

















 











 



















 



 









 





























 



 






















 




















 

 




 





 











 





























 
















 















 



 










































 



 
















































  




































 

































 













  









rit---------------------freely	accel.-----------------------------------------------

To	Coda


D.C.	al	Coda

2

2

2

5

5

3

Andante

VII

let	ring

2.1.








Copyright	2024


